
   

Horsford C of E VA Primary School - Parent Planner – Spring Term 1 2018  

  

  
Week?  Date?  What?  Who?  When?  Where?  

Week 1:   Monday 1st Jan   BANK HOLIDAY   

  Tuesday 2nd Jan   SCHOOL CLOSED   

  Wednesday 3rd Jan   SCHOOL CLOSED   

  Thursday 4th Jan   BACK TO SCHOOL   

  Friday 5th Jan  Reception parent 
early reading   

Reception parents are now invited to 
join KS1 early reading every Friday 
morning.  

8.45am-8.55am  Holt Road  

Week 2:   Monday 8th Jan  
        

 Wednesday 10th Jan Flu immunisation 
catch up  

Years 3 and 4 Morning Mill Lane 

 Thursday 11th Jan Meeting with 
Community Sports 
Foundation 

Children in our School Council 1.15pm Holt Road 

Week 3:  Monday 15th Jan  PTA Meeting  All parents welcome  6.45pm Mill Lane 
 Thursday 18th Jan League Cross 

Country Race 
Selected children from KS2 Afternoon Taverham Old 

Hall School 

Week 4:  Monday 22rd Jan  Multi-skills event Year 1 pupils  9.30am Hellesdon High 
 Friday 26th Jan Community Sports 

Foundation Football 
Tournament  

Selected children from KS2 TBC TBC 

Week 5:  Monday 29th Jan  
        

  Thursday 1st Feb  Choir singing at O2  9am – 1am the 
following day 

O2 



Week 6:  Monday 5th Feb          

 Thursday 8th Feb & 
Friday 9th Feb 

Height, weight, 
vision and hearing 
checks  

Reception children Mornings Holt Road 

  Friday 9th Feb  Non Uniform Day  All children - £1 per child, £1.50 per 
family  

All day  Both sites  

  Monday 12th Feb – 
Friday 16th Feb   HALF TERM   

    
    

Horsford C of E VA Primary School - Parent Planner – Spring Term 2 - 2018  

  

  
Week? Date? What? Who? When? Where? 

Week 1: Monday 19th Feb Assertive mentoring teacher-parent meetings to take place this week. More details to follow later. 

 

 Friday 23rd Feb League Cross 

Country Race 

Selected children from KS2 Afternoon Horsford  

Mill Lane 

Week 2: Monday 26th Feb Reading Week – GoGoHares theme 

 

 Monday 26th Feb Parent event Parents of children at Mill Lane 1.30pm Mill Lane 

 Wednesday 28th 

Feb 

Parent event Parents of children at Holt Road 1.30pm Holt Road 

 Wednesday 28th 

Feb 

School disco Years 3-6 6-8pm Mill Lane 

 Thursday 1st March World Book Day – 

children to dress up 

as a book character 

Whole School All day Both sites  

 Friday 2nd March School disco Years R-1 

Years 1-2 

4.30-6pm 

6-7.30pm 

Holt Road 

Week 3: Monday 5th March     

 Thursday 8th March House Orienteering 

Competition 

Whole School TBC Both sites 



Week 4: Monday 12th March Cycling Proficiency Year 5 children Afternoon Mill Lane 

 Tuesday 13th 

March 

Cycling Proficiency Year 5 children Afternoon Mill Lane 

 Wednesday 14th 

March 

Cycling Proficiency Year 5 children Afternoon Mill Lane 

 Friday 16th March Cycling Proficiency Year 5 children Afternoon Mill Lane 

Week 5: Monday 19th March     

 Wednesday 21st – 

Friday 23rd March 

Year 6 Residential to 

Kingswood 

Year 6 children 3 days Overstrand 

Hall 

 Friday 23rd March Easter Fayre Whole school – parents invited, 

further details to follow 

2.30-4.00pm Mill Lane 

Week 6: Monday 26th March Easter Church 

Service 

Year 2 children  10am Horsford 

Church 

 Monday 26th March Year 1 Easter 

production 

Year 1 children – parents invited to 

watch 

9.30am & 2pm Holt Road 

 Monday 26th March Year 5 Easter 

production 

Year 5 children – parents invited to 

watch 

2pm & 6pm Mill Lane 

 Tuesday 27th 

March 

Easter Service Whole School – children only TBC Mill Lane 

 Wednesday 28th 

March 

Non Uniform Day All children - £1 per child All day Both sites 

 Thursday 29th April 

– Sunday 15th April 

 

EASTER HOLIDAYS 

 

 

  

    


